P1400095038

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	idress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900266506649

11/20/14--01003--016 **87.50

PALLAHASSEL REGARDS

MOV 20 PH 3 31

fro

11/25/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

..... Leeds2Net.com Inc.

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – MUST INCL	ÜDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
			PY REQUIRED
FROM: S	teven Clyne	e (Printed or typed)	
17	712 Sw 2nd Ave	Unit PH5	
		Address	
<u>M</u>	iami, FL 33129		
56	City 61-900-7151	, State & Zip	SECRE TALLA
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

steveclyne77@gmail.com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) .

ame of the corpo	AME Dration shall be: Leeds2Net.com I	nc.	FILED
ICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		14 NOV 20 PM 3 Mailing address, if different is: SECLETARY OF STA
mi, FL-33	unit PH5 3129		SECNETARY OF STA TALLAHASI EE, FLOI
ICLE III PU	TRPOSE the corporation is organized is:	er marketing	g for purchase.
	YADBG		
ICLE IV SP	HARES 100 of stock is:		
imber of shares of the contract of the contrac	of stock is: TOO IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS Name and Title	John Petrucco CFO
imber of shares of the contract of the contrac	of stock is:	RS Name and Title Address:	John Petrucco CFO 1453 E Bexley Park o
TCLE V IN	of stock is: 100 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Steven Clyne CEO	Name and Title	1453 E Bexley Park of
CLE V IN Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 100 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Steven Clyne CEO 1712 sw 2nd ave PH5	Name and Title Address:	1453 E Bexley Park of Delray Beach, FL 3344
CLE V IN Name and Ti Address	ittial officers and/or directors: Steven Clyne CEO 1712 sw 2nd ave PH5 Miami, FL 33129	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	1453 E Bexley Park of Delray Beach, FL 3344
CLE V IN Name and Ti Address	ittial officers and/or directors: Steven Clyne CEO 1712 sw 2nd ave PH5 Miami, FL 33129	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	1453 E Bexley Park of Delray Beach, FL 3344
Name and Tit Address Address	ittial officers and/or directors: Steven Clyne CEO 1712 sw 2nd ave PH5 Miami, FL 33129	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	1453 E Bexley Park of Delray Beach, FL 3344

Name a	nd little:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
A <i>RTICLE VI</i> The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT Storida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Steven Clyne	
Address:	1712 sw 2nd ave ph5	_
1001000	Miami, FL 33129	_
		
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
he <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Steven Clyne	<u></u>
Address:	1712 sw 2nd ave ph5	
	Miami, FL 33129	_
	med as registered agent to accept service of proce am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 11/17/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted iony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		11/17/2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
		<u> </u>